Double Sides Automatic Labeling Machine ALM-71200
Application:
Double Sides Labeling Machine is applied to label square bottles, round bottles or flat bottles with
double mark or single mark., as liquid shampoo bottles, middle wash bottles, hand washing
bottles, small cartons etc.
Features:
1. Labeling height and angle are adjustable.
2. Power spacer separates containers into fixed space.
3. Conveyor belt and labeling speed are adjustable.
4. Top Hold-Down Conveyor supports containers stand vertically.
5. Controlled by Microprocessor system with LED screen.
6. Labeling counter, easy to manage.
7. Specifically selected sponges flap labels after labeling to make labels attached perfectly.
8. Advanced detection system makes precise labeling.
9. Labeling speed is synchronized with conveyor belt.
10. The conveyor belt meets MCC standard.
11. Emergency stop button.
12. All are made of stainless steel and high quality aluminum alloy.
Specification:
1. Label width: 20-160mm
2. Label length: 20-200mm
3. Products Size:
• Length: 20mm-250mm
• Width: 30mm-90mm
• Height: 60mm-280mm
4. Max Outside diameter of label roll: φ280mm
5. Inside diameter of label roll: φ76mm
6. Max Labeling speed: 120pcs /min
7. Accuracy of labeling: ±1mm
8. Power: 220V/110V 50/60Hz 1200W
9. Machine Net Weight: 350KG
10. Machine Dimension: 3050mm x 1500mm x 1600mm